Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 18 Zenski, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
26.4.2025. - 19:20 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024
Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
E
1. LOZAR, Alina 07  PK Triglav Kranj 9:35.10+0,83 599

50m: 33.57 33.57 250m:  2:59.61 36.29 450m: 5:24.31 36.01 650m: 7:49.09 36.17
100m: 1:10.12 36.55 300m: 3:36.10 36.49 500m: 6:00.48 36.17 700m: 8:25.13 36.04
150m: 1:46.53 36.41 350m: 4:12.21 36.11 550m: 6:36.58 36.10 750m: 9:00.55 35.42
200m: 2:23.32 36.79 400m:  4:48.30 36.09 600m: 7:12.92 36.34 800m: 9:35.10 34.55

2. CANIC, Marija 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 9:52.45+0,82 547
50m: 32.36 32.36 250m: 3:01.55 37.41 450m: 5:31.49 36.94 650m: 8:00.94 36.85
100m: 1:09.59 37.23 300m: 3:39.39 37.84 500m: 6:09.02 37.53 700m: 8:38.66 37.72
150m: 1:47.03 37.44 350m: 4:16.76 37.37 550m: 6:46.30 37.28 750m: 9:15.43 36.77
200m: 2:24.14 37.11 400m: 4:54.55 37.79 600m: 7:24.09 37.79 800m: 9:52.45 37.02

3. PRIMC, Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 9:57.67+0,98 533
50m: 34.14 34.14 250m: 3:05.52 38.12 450m: 5:36.95 37.74 650m: 8:09.41 37.89
100m: 1:11.56 37.42 300m: 3:43.37 37.85 500m: 6:15.21 38.26 700m: 8:46.78 37.37
150m: 1:49.40 37.84 350m: 4:21.42 38.05 550m: 6:54.23 39.02 750m:  9:21.96 35.18
200m: 2:27.40 38.00 400m: 4:59.21 37.79 600m: 7:31.52 37.29 800m: 9:57.67 35.71

4. POGACAR, NeZa 01 PK Triglav Kranj 9:59.43+0,81 528
50m: 3451 34.51 250m:  3:05.50 38.15 450m: 6:53.74 1:54.76 650m: 9:23.73 1:52.09
100m: 1:11.85 37.34 300m: 3:43.13 37.63 500m: 6:15.15 700m: 8:46.95
150m: 1:49.71 37.86 350m: 5:37.09 1:53.96 550m: 8:09.63 1:54.48 800m: 9:59.43 1:12.48
200m: 2:27.35 37.64 400m: 4:58.98 600m: 7:31.64

5. PATERA, Paula 11  SC Hakoah Wien 10:12.69+0,70 495

50m: 34.06 34.06 250m: 3:06.86 38.12 450m: 5:41.89 38.87 650m: 8:16.34 38.77
100m: 1:12.37 38.31 300m: 3:45.42 38.56 500m: 6:20.47 38.58 700m: 8:55.45 39.11
150m: 1:50.42 38.05 350m: 4:24.05 38.63 550m: 6:58.92 38.45 750m: 9:33.86 38.41
200m: 2:28.74 38.32 400m:; 5:03.02 38.97 600m: 7:37.57 38.65 800m: 10:12.69 38.83

6. GAZAREK, Ana 12 SC Hakoah Wien 10:15.54+0,79 488
50m: 35.16 35.16 250m: 3:11.10 38.52 450m:  5:45.05 37.71 650m: 8:20.35 38.16
100m: 1:14.54 39.38 300m: 3:49.79 38.69 500m: 6:24.58 39.53 700m: 8:59.02 38.67
150m: 1:54.52 39.98 350m: 4:28.15 38.36 550m: 7:03.16 38.58 750m: 9:37.58 38.56
200m: 2:32.58 38.06 400m: 5:07.34 39.19 600m: 7:42.19 39.03 800m: 10:15.54 37.96

7. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PKBorac 10:31.69+0,84 452
50m: 35.21 35.21 250m: 3:15.93 40.31 450m: 5:57.77 40.15 650m: 8:36.36 39.25
100m: 1:15.01 39.80 300m: 3:56.48 40.55 500m: 6:38.55 40.78 700m: 9:15.81 39.45
150m: 1:55.19 40.18 350m: 4:37.15 40.67 550m: 7:17.37 38.82 750m:  9:54.40 38.59
200m: 2:35.62 40.43 400m:; 5:17.62 40.47 600m: 7:57.11 39.74 800m: 10:31.69 37.29

8. GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 10:33.42+0,76 448
50m: 35.34 35.34 250m:  3:14.07 39.47 450m: 5:54.35 39.78 650m: 8:34.82 40.06
100m: 1:15.12 39.78 300m: 3:54.17 40.10 500m: 6:34.99 40.64 700m: 9:15.24 40.42
150m: 1:54.70 39.58 350m: 4:33.92 39.75 550m: 7:14.66 39.67 750m: 9:55.45 40.21
200m: 2:34.60 39.90 400m: 5:14.57 40.65 600m: 7:54.76 40.10 800m: 10:33.42 37.97

9. TRIVUNOVIC HASANI, Andelina 11  PKllirija Ljubljana 10:37.37+0,82 440
50m: 35.01 35.01 250m: 3:15.30 40.19 450m:  5:56.59 40.45 650m: 8:39.26 39.83
100m: 1:14.98 39.97 300m: 3:54.94 39.64 500m: 6:38.10 41.51 700m: 9:20.68 41.42
150m: 1:55.36 40.38 350m: 4:36.01 41.07 550m: 7:18.28 40.18 750m: 9:58.70 38.02
200m: 2:35.11 39.75 400m: 5:16.14 40.13 600m: 7:59.43 41.15 800m: 10:37.37 38.67

10. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 10:53.49+0,82 408
50m: 36.66 36.66 250m:; 3:21.17 40.76 450m:  6:08.55 42.15 650m: 8:53.92 39.62
100m: 1:18.00 41.34 300m: 4:03.45 42.28 500m: 6:50.82 42.27 700m: 9:35.27 41.35
150m: 1:58.64 40.64 350m: 4:44.14 40.69 550m: 7:32.25 41.43 750m: 10:16.19 40.92
200m: 2:40.41 41.77 400m: 5:26.40 42.26 600m: 8:14.30 42.05 800m: 10:53.49 37.30

11. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 10:53.81+0,82 407
50m: 35.41 35.41 250m: 3:16.33 40.24 450m: 6:02.31 41.60 650m: 8:49.89 42.00
100m: 1:15.09 39.68 300m: 3:57.85 41.52 500m: 6:44.11 41.80 700m: 9:31.83 41.94
150m: 1:55.46 40.37 350m: 4:39.17 41.32 550m: 7:25.79 41.68 750m: 10:13.19 41.36
200m: 2:36.09 40.63 400m: 5:20.71 41.54 600m: 8:07.89 42.10 800m: 10:53.81 40.62
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12. DIZIC, Esma 15  Aquafit, SA 10:53.84+0,83 407
50m: 36.05 36.05 250m: 3:21.33 42.34 450m:  6:09.39 42.99 650m: 8:54.16 41.04
100m: 1:16.62 40.57 300m: 4:02.43 41.10 500m: 6:50.38 40.99 700m: 9:34.60 40.44
150m: 1:57.75 41.13 350m: 4:45.11 42.68 550m: 7:31.20 40.82 750m: 10:15.31 40.71
200m: 2:38.99 41.24 400m: 5:26.40 41.29 600m: 8:13.12 41.92 800m: 10:53.84 38.53

13. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 10:54.88+0,98 405
50m: 35.38 35.38 250m: 3:17.21 40.42 450m:  6:05.40 42.01 650m: 8:53.57 40.58
100m: 1:15.76 40.38 300m: 3:59.37 42.16 500m: 6:48.96 43.56 700m: 9:35.49 41.92
150m: 1:55.94 40.18 350m: 4:40.35 40.98 550m: 7:30.22 41.26 750m: 10:16.86 41.37
200m: 2:36.79 40.85 400m:; 5:23.39 43.04 600m: 8:12.99 42.77 800m: 10:54.88 38.02

14. AVENTO, Vittoria 10  PVK Buducnost 10:56.62+0,87 402
50m:  38.01  38.01  250m: 3:28.43  42.63  450m: 6:16.04 4176  650m: 9:00.64  40.26
100m: 1:20.32 4231  300m: 4:10.87  42.44  500m: 6:57.69  41.65  700m: 9:41.26  40.62
150m: 2:03.34  43.02  350m: 4:52.79 4192  550m: 7:38.94 4125  750m: 10:20.30  39.04
200m: 2:45.80  42.46  400m: 5:34.28 4149  600m: 8:20.38  41.44  800m: 10:56.62  36.32

15. TUCKESIC, Ivana 09 PK Borac 11:15.67+0,80 369
50m: 36.15 36.15 250m: 3:21.23 42.74 450m:  6:12.20 43.64 650m: 9:06.25 44.74
100m: 1:15.98 39.83 300m: 4:02.64 41.41 500m: 6:55.55 43.35 700m: 9:49.82 43.57
150m: 1:57.68 41.70 350m: 4:45.93 43.29 550m: 7:38.57 43.02 750m: 10:33.81 43.99
200m: 2:38.49 40.81 400m: 5:28.56 42.63 600m: 8:21.51 42.94 800m: 11:15.67 41.86

16. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PKBorac 11:35.71+0,83 338
50m: 39.39 39.39 250m: 3:34.64 43.97 450m: 6:31.36 44.47 650m: 9:28.58 43.31
100m: 1:22.75 43.36 300m: 4:19.06 44.42 500m: 7:16.34 44.98 700m: 10:12.08 43.50
150m: 2:06.31 43.56 350m: 5:02.29 43.23 550m: 8:00.95 44.61 750m: 10:54.29 42.21
200m: 2:50.67 44.36 400m: 5:46.89 44.60 600m: 8:45.27 44.32 800m: 11:35.71 41.42

17. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 11:39.85+0,91 332
50m: 39.17 39.17 250m: 3:34.35 44.00 450m: 7:59.53 2:14.13 650m: 10:56.57 2:11.85
100m: 1:22.40 43.23 300m: 4:17.99 43.64 500m: 7:14.68 700m: 10:12.82

150m: 2:06.54 44.14 350m: 5:01.37 43.38 550m: 9:28.36 2:13.68 800m: 11:39.85 1:27.03
200m: 2:50.35 43.81 400m: 5:45.40 44.03 600m: 8:44.72

18. TALIC, Andela 10  Zrinjski, MO 11:59.09+1,15 306
50m: 38.40 38.40 250m: 3:41.02 45.84 450m: 6:44.92 46.07 650m: 9:45.59 44.98
100m: 1:23.31 4491 300m: 4:26.80 45.78 500m: 7:31.16 46.24 700m: 10:30.73 45.14
150m: 2:09.18 45.87 350m: 5:12.65 45.85 550m: 8:15.73 44.57 750m: 11:16.36 45.63
200m: 2:55.18 46.00 400m: 5:58.85 46.20 600m: 9:00.61 44.88 800m: 11:59.09 42.73

19. PANIC, Minja 12 PKBorac 13:09.75+0,93 231
50m: 39.84 39.84 250m: 3:57.13 51.09 450m:  7:20.33 51.14 650m: 10:42.11 50.13
100m: 1:27.94 48.10 300m: 4:47.46 50.33 500m: 8:10.79 50.46 700m: 11:32.71 50.60
150m: 2:16.68 48.74 350m: 5:38.50 51.04 550m: 9:01.01 50.22 750m: 12:21.88 49.17
200m: 3:06.04 49.36 400m: 6:29.19 50.69 600m: 9:51.98 50.97 800m: 13:09.75 47.87

20. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 13:22.31 220
50m: 44.36 44.36 250m: 4:07.82 49.97 450m:  7:32.78 51.63 650m: 10:57.88 50.35
100m: 1:35.79 51.43 300m: 4:59.22 51.40 500m: 8:24.42 51.64 700m: 11:50.00 52.12
150m: 2:26.12 50.33 350m: 5:50.44 51.22 550m: 9:15.35 50.93 750m: 12:36.01 46.01
200m: 3:17.85 51.73 400m: 6:41.15 50.71 600m: 10:07.53 52.18 800m: 13:22.31 46.30

1. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 9:52.45+0,82 547
50m:  32.36 3236  250m: 3:01.55 37.41  450m: 5:31.49  36.94  650m: 8:00.94  36.85
100m: 1:09.59  37.23  300m: 3:39.39  37.84  500m: 6:09.02 37.53  700m: 8:38.66  37.72
150m: 1:47.03  37.44  350m: 4:16.76  37.37  550m: 6:46.30 37.28  750m: 9:15.43  36.77
200m: 2:24.14  37.11  400m: 4:54.55  37.79  600m: 7:24.09 37.79  800m: 9:52.45  37.02

2. GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 10:33.42+0,76 448
50m: 35.34 35.34 250m:  3:14.07 39.47 450m:  5:54.35 39.78 650m: 8:34.82 40.06
100m: 1:15.12 39.78 300m: 3:54.17 40.10 500m: 6:34.99 40.64 700m: 9:15.24 40.42
150m: 1:54.70 39.58 350m: 4:33.92 39.75 550m: 7:14.66 39.67 750m: 9:55.45 40.21
200m: 2:34.60 39.90 400m: 5:14.57 40.65 600m: 7:54.76 40.10 800m: 10:33.42 37.97
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3. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 10:53.81+0,82 407
50m: 35.41 35.41 250m: 3:16.33 40.24 450m: 6:02.31 41.60 650m: 8:49.89 42.00
100m: 1:15.09 39.68 300m: 3:57.85 41.52 500m: 6:44.11 41.80 700m: 9:31.83 41.94
150m: 1:55.46 40.37 350m: 4:39.17 41.32 550m: 7:25.79 41.68 750m: 10:13.19 41.36
200m: 2:36.09 40.63 400m: 5:20.71 41.54 600m: 8:07.89 42.10 800m: 10:53.81 40.62

4. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 PVK Buducnost 10:56.62+0,87 402
50m: 38.01  38.01 250m: 3:28.43  42.63 450m: 6:16.04  41.76 650m:  9:00.64 40.26
100m: 1:20.32  42.31 300m: 4:10.87  42.44 500m: 6:57.69  41.65 700m: 9:41.26 40.62
150m: 2:03.34  43.02 350m:  4:52.79  41.92 550m: 7:38.94  41.25 750m: 10:20.30 39.04
200m: 2:45.80  42.46 400m: 5:34.28  41.49 600m: 8:20.38  41.44 800m: 10:56.62 36.32

5. TUCKESIC, Ivana 09 PKBorac 11:15.67+0,80 369
50m:  36.15  36.15  250m: 3:21.23 4274  450m: 6:12.20 43.64  650m: 9:06.25  44.74
100m: 1:15.98  39.83  300m: 4:02.64  41.41  500m: 6:55.55  43.35  700m: 9:49.82  43.57
150m: 1:57.68  41.70  350m: 4:45.93 4329  550m: 7:3857  43.02  750m: 10:33.81  43.99
200m: 2:38.49  40.81  400m: 5:28.56 4263  600m: 8:21.51 4294  800m: 11:15.67  41.86

6. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 11:39.85+0,91 332
50m: 39.17 39.17 250m: 3:34.35 44.00 450m: 7:59.53 2:14.13 650m: 10:56.57 2:11.85
100m: 1:22.40 43.23 300m: 4:17.99 43.64 500m: 7:14.68 700m: 10:12.82

150m: 2:06.54 44.14 350m: 5:01.37 43.38 550m: 9:28.36 2:13.68 800m: 11:39.85 1:27.03
200m: 2:50.35 43.81 400m: 5:45.40 44.03 600m: 8:44.72

7. TALIC, Andela 10  Zrinjski, MO 11:59.09+1,15 306
50m:  38.40  38.40 250m: 3:41.02  45.84 450m:  6:44.92  46.07 650m: 9:45.59 44.98
100m: 1:23.31 4491 300m: 4:26.80 45,78 500m: 7:31.16 46.24 700m: 10:30.73 45.14
150m: 2:09.18 45.87 350m: 5:12.65 45.85 550m: 8:15.73 44.57 750m: 11:16.36 45.63
200m: 2:55.18 46.00 400m: 5:58.85 46.20 600m: 9:00.61 44.88 800m: 11:59.09 42.73

1. PATERA, Paula 11  SC Hakoah Wien 10:12.69+0,70 495
50m: 34.06 34.06 250m: 3:06.86 38.12 450m: 5:41.89 38.87 650m: 8:16.34 38.77
100m: 1:12.37 38.31 300m: 3:45.42 38.56 500m: 6:20.47 38.58 700m: 8:55.45 39.11
150m: 1:50.42 38.05 350m:  4:24.05 38.63 550m: 6:58.92 38.45 750m: 9:33.86 38.41
200m: 2:28.74 38.32 400m: 5:03.02 38.97 600m: 7:37.57 38.65 800m: 10:12.69 38.83

2. GAZAREK, Ana 12 SC Hakoah Wien 10:15.54+0,79 488
50m: 35.16 35.16 250m: 3:11.10 38.52 450m:  5:45.05 37.71 650m: 8:20.35 38.16
100m: 1:14.54 39.38 300m: 3:49.79 38.69 500m: 6:24.58 39.53 700m: 8:59.02 38.67
150m: 1:54.52 39.98 350m: 4:28.15 38.36 550m: 7:03.16 38.58 750m: 9:37.58 38.56
200m: 2:32.58 38.06 400m: 5:07.34 39.19 600m: 7:42.19 39.03 800m: 10:15.54 37.96

3. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PKBorac 10:31.69+0,84 452
50m: 35.21 35.21 250m: 3:15.93 40.31 450m: 5:57.77 40.15 650m: 8:36.36 39.25
100m: 1:15.01 39.80 300m: 3:56.48 40.55 500m: 6:38.55 40.78 700m: 9:15.81 39.45
150m: 1:55.19 40.18 350m: 4:37.15 40.67 550m: 7:17.37 38.82 750m:  9:54.40 38.59
200m: 2:35.62 40.43 400m; 5:17.62 40.47 600m: 7:57.11 39.74 800m: 10:31.69 37.29

4. TRIVUNOVIC HASANI, Andelina 11 PKllirija Ljubljana 10:37.37+0,82 440
50m: 35.01 35.01 250m:  3:15.30 40.19 450m:  5:56.59 40.45 650m: 8:39.26 39.83
100m: 1:14.98 39.97 300m: 3:54.94 39.64 500m: 6:38.10 41.51 700m: 9:20.68 41.42
150m: 1:55.36 40.38 350m: 4:36.01 41.07 550m: 7:18.28 40.18 750m: 9:58.70 38.02
200m: 2:35.11 39.75 400m: 5:16.14 40.13 600m: 7:59.43 41.15 800m: 10:37.37 38.67

5. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 10:53.49+0,82 408
50m: 36.66 36.66 250m:  3:21.17 40.76 450m:  6:08.55 42.15 650m: 8:53.92 39.62
100m: 1:18.00 41.34 300m: 4:03.45 42.28 500m: 6:50.82 42.27 700m: 9:35.27 41.35
150m: 1:58.64 40.64 350m: 4:44.14 40.69 550m: 7:32.25 41.43 750m: 10:16.19 40.92
200m: 2:40.41 41.77 400m: 5:26.40 42.26 600m: 8:14.30 42.05 800m: 10:53.49 37.30

6. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 10:54.88+0,98 405
50m: 35.38 35.38 250m: 3:17.21 40.42 450m:  6:05.40 42.01 650m: 8:53.57 40.58
100m: 1:15.76 40.38 300m: 3:59.37 42.16 500m: 6:48.96 43.56 700m: 9:35.49 41.92
150m: 1:55.94 40.18 350m: 4:40.35 40.98 550m: 7:30.22 41.26 750m: 10:16.86 41.37
200m: 2:36.79 40.85 400m:; 5:23.39 43.04 600m: 8:12.99 42.77 800m: 10:54.88 38.02
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7. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PKBorac 11:35.71+0,83 338
50m: 39.39 39.39 250m: 3:34.64 43.97 450m: 6:31.36 44.47 650m: 9:28.58 43.31
100m: 1:22.75 43.36 300m: 4:19.06 44.42 500m: 7:16.34 44.98 700m: 10:12.08 43.50
150m: 2:06.31 43.56 350m: 5:02.29 43.23 550m: 8:00.95 44.61 750m: 10:54.29 42.21
200m: 2:50.67 44.36 400m: 5:46.89 44.60 600m: 8:45.27 44.32 800m: 11:35.71 41.42

8. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 13:09.75+0,93 231
50m: 39.84 39.84 250m: 3:57.13 51.09 450m:  7:20.33 51.14 650m: 10:42.11 50.13
100m: 1:27.94 48.10 300m: 4:47.46 50.33 500m: 8:10.79 50.46 700m: 11:32.71 50.60
150m: 2:16.68 48.74 350m: 5:38.50 51.04 550m: 9:01.01 50.22 750m: 12:21.88 49.17
200m: 3:06.04 49.36 400m: 6:29.19 50.69 600m: 9:51.98 50.97 800m: 13:09.75 47.87
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